
2000-2001 Lindsey Wilson College Women's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 15, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 3-4   Conf: 2-3   Home: 0-0   Away: 3-3   Neutral: 0-1
vs National Ranked: 0-0   vs Regional Ranked: 0-0   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Brizendine, Brooke 0-4 0-4 0-0 0-3 – – – – 0-4 – L 4 0-4 0-0 0-0
Caywood, Kate 2-4 2-4 0-0 1-3 – 2-4 – – – – L 2 2-4 0-0 0-0
Kuczun, Kara 3-4 3-4 0-0 2-3 – – 1-0 2-4 – – L 2 3-4 0-0 0-0
Mullins, Robyn 3-3 3-3 0-0 2-3 3-3 – – – – – L 1 3-3 0-0 0-0
Nichols, Rachel 1-5 1-5 0-0 1-4 – – 1-5 – – – L 5 1-5 0-0 0-0
Simpson, Amanda 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Solomon, Melat 2-4 2-4 0-0 1-3 – – – 1-0 1-0 0-4 L 2 2-4 0-0 0-0
Total 12-24 12-24 0-0 7-19 3-3 2-4 2-5 3-4 2-4 0-4 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .333 .333 .000 .269 .500 .333 .286 .429 .333 .000 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Brizendine, Brooke/Solomon, Melat 1-4 1-4 0-0 1-3 – – 1-4 L 2 1-4 0-0 0-0
Kuczun, Kara/Solomon, Melat 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Kuczun, Kara/Nichols, Rachel 2-4 2-4 0-0 2-3 – 2-4 – L 2 2-4 0-0 0-0
Caywood, Kate/Mullins, Robyn 2-5 2-5 0-0 2-3 2-5 – – L 3 2-5 0-0 0-0
Total 6-13 6-13 0-0 5-9 2-5 3-4 1-4 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .316 .316 .000 .357 .286 .429 .200 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Solomon, Melat 1-4 1-4 0-0 0-3 – 1-0 0-4 L 2 1-4 0-0 0-0
Brizendine, Brooke 0-4 0-4 0-0 0-3 – – 0-4 L 4 0-4 0-0 0-0
Kuczun, Kara 3-4 3-4 0-0 2-3 – 3-4 – L 2 3-4 0-0 0-0
Caywood, Kate 2-5 2-5 0-0 2-3 2-5 – – L 3 2-5 0-0 0-0
Nichols, Rachel 2-4 2-4 0-0 2-3 – 2-4 – L 2 2-4 0-0 0-0
Mullins, Robyn 2-5 2-5 0-0 2-3 2-5 – – L 3 2-5 0-0 0-0
Total 5-13 5-13 0-0 4-9 2-5 3-4 0-4 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .278 .278 .000 .308 .286 .429 .000 – – .000 .000



2000-2001 Lindsey Wilson College Women's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 15, 2024)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
3/26/01 at Pikeville College W 7-2 0-0 W W W W W L W W L
3/28/01 at Cumberland University L 0-9 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
4/3/01 at Georgetown College L 0-9 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
4/5/01 at Campbellsville University W 8-1 0-0 W W L W W W W W W
4/6/01 at Kentucky State University W 6-3 0-0 W W W W W L L W L
4/10/01 at Cumberland College L 0-9 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
4/18/01 vs Lambuth University L 1-8 0-0 W L L L L L L L L


